DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES II-V

Timings : 08.15 A.M. TO 10.15 A.M. Reporting Time : 08.00 a.m.
DATE CLASS I CLASS il CLASS IV CLASS V
Fri. 14.09.2018 - - Dictation Dictation
Sat. 15.09.2018 Dictation Dictation - -
Sun. 16.09.2018 Sunday
Mon. 17.09.2018 - - Maths Science
Tues. 18.09.2018 Hindi Eng - -
Wed. 19.09.2018 - - EVS -
Thurs 20.09.2018 - - - Hindi
Fri. 21.09.2018 Muharram
Sat. 22.09.2018 4th Saturday
Sun. 23.09.2018 Sunday
Mon 24.09.2018 Maths EVS - -
Tues. 25.09.2018 - - Hindi Maths
Wed. 26.09.2018 Eng Maths - -
Thurs. 27.09.2018 - - Eng EVS
Fri. 28.09.2018 EVS Hindi - -
Sat. 29.09.2018 - - Science Eng

Note:

1. Computer Science Online Evaluation will be held during regular

periods from 13.08.2018 to 30.08.2018

2. Evaluation of Work Experience, Drawing, Physical and Health
Education will be done during regular periods from 13.08.2018 to 30.08.2018

3. Morning trip of buses will ply as usual.

4. During Half Yearly Examination days i.e. 14.09.2018 to 29.09.2018
buses will start at 11:00 a.m. from the school. The parents are requested

to collect their wards accordingly.

5. The answer scripts of Half Yearly Examination will be shown to the students on

06.10.2018

6. Open day will be observed on 20.10.2018 Parents are requested to come to the

school between 08:00 a.m. and 12:00 noon to interact with the teachers and receive the
Achievement Record of their wards.
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